Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team

Kent

Surrey

Norfolk

Derbyshire

Greater Manchester
Avon

North Yorkshire
Birmingham

Cardiff & the Vale

Competition Results

Colour
Pink
Blue
Red
Purple
Yellow
Maroon
Grey
Green
Black

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

4x1

90
120
110

55

40

80

70

55
100

Venue:
Fenton Manor

P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR

120 120 112 116 108
100 90 91 110 110
50 80 94 69 75
110 60 83 86 102
65 110 100 96 90
65 70 104 78 62
40 100 71 78 66
80 50 65 87 61
90 40 0 28 100

98
68
92
98
64
70
112
90
56

SB

104
113
97
81
71
93
68
90
57

SLJ

86
110
98
92
112
80
54
62
80

STJ

94
98
114
74
106
90
72
70
30

VvJ

114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Date
6 Apr 2024



Competition:

Team Results

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black

Comp No Name

_—

N=-20~NOOCODOTOAORLPRWWNN-=_-

Darcie Holmes
Darcie Holmes
Olivia Barber
Olivia Barber
Jennifer Mardle
Jennifer Mardle
Lexi Ford

Lexi Ford

Tayla Goodswen
Tayla Goodswen
Isabella White
Isabella White
Macey Philips
Eleana Osifo-Doe
Betty Appleton
Eleanor Wright

Eve
2LR
STJ
2LR
STJ
4LR

4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
VJ
SLJ
VJ
SB

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR
110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

Norfolk (red)
Venue: Date
Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \"A
90 120 120 112 116 108 98 104 86 94 114
120 100 90 91 110 110 68 113 110 98 108
110 50 80 94 69 75 92 97 98 114 98
55 110 60 83 86 102 98 81 92 74 72
40 65 110 100 96 90 64 71 112 106 77
80 65 70 104 78 62 70 93 80 90 97
70 40 100 71 78 66 112 68 54 72 88
55 80 50 65 87 61 90 90 62 70 64
100 90 40 0 28 100 56 57 80 30 30
Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.3 0.0 23.3 7= 47
6.51 6.95 6.80 6.67 6.95 3 56
23.3 0.0 23.3 7= 47
6.81 6.88 7.00 6.96 7.00 2 58
53.0 0.0 53.0 13 36
5.47 7.42 7.89 7.89 7.89 7 48
53.3 0.0 53.3 14= 33
2.18 2.15 2.00 2.18 2.18 11 40
1:24.7 1:24.7 11 40
83 83 4= 53
1:25.0 1:25.0 13= 35
46 44 44 46 46 10 42
2.34 2.35 2.23 2.27 2.35 2 58
60 60 57 57 60 3 56
78 78 9 44
7.45 7.67 7.76 7.82 7.82 9 44



Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Eve
2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
6LR
SB
STJ
S
VJ
SB

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black
Comp No Name

13 Lottie Mole

13 Lottie Mole

14  Erin Beresford

14  Erin Beresford

15 Antoniah Kinsiona

15 Antoniah Kinsiona

16 Freya Curtis

16 Freya Curtis

17 Marianna Owen

18 Isla Douglas

18 Isla Douglas

19 Sophie Kelley

20 Faith Baines

21 Evie Curtis

23 Jasmine Upton

24 |sabella Parsons-Loades S

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90
0

4x1

90
120
110

55

40

80

70

55
100

Derbyshire (purple)

Venue:
Fenton Manor

P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB

120 120 112 116 108 98 104
100 90 91 110 110 68 113
50 80 94 69 75 92 97
110 60 83 86 102 98 81
65 110 100 96 90 64 71
65 70 104 78 62 70 93
40 100 71 78 66 112 68
80 50 65 87 61 90 90
90 40 0 28 100 56 57

Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

23.7 0.0
2.09 2.06 2.23 2.21
23.5 0.0
5.82 5.61 5.60 5.52
51.7 0.0
2.21 2.21 218 2.21
52.4 0.0
44 41 41 43
1:18.1
1:24.6
79
6.19 6.24 6.01 5.85
7.90 8.29 8.67 9.05
39 39 40 40
76
7.32 7.31 7.05 7.34

SLJ STJ
86 94
110 98
98 114
92 74
112 106
80 90
54 72
62 70
80 30

Best Ranking

23.7
2.23
23.5
5.82
51.7
2.21
52.4
44
1:18.1
1:24.6
79
6.24
9.05
40

76
7.34

Date

6 Apr 2024
vJ
114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Points

11= 39

7 48

9 44

14 34

9 44

9 44

10 42

12 38

1 60

10 42

8 46

11 40

1 60

14 34

13= 35

12 38



Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black
Comp No Name

25 Michelle Mwchukwu

25 Michelle Mwchukwu

26 Neila Kamsi-Chukwu

26 Neila Kamsi-Chukwu

27 Brooke Carroll

28 Aliya Arkin

28 Aliya Arkin

29 Agatha Wragg

29 Agatha Wragg

30 Isabelle Connolly

30 Isabelle Connolly

31 Abigail Ajet

32 Elody Hill

33 Sky Gordon

34 Freya Bromerley

35 Lexi Clarke

Eve
2LR

2LR
SLJ
4LR
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
6LR
SB
STJ
SLJ
STJ
VJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

Greater Manchester (yellow)

Venue:
Fenton Manor

4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB
90 120 120 112 116 108 98 104
120 100 90 91 110 110 68 113
110 50 80 94 69 75 92 97
55 110 60 83 86 102 98 81
40 65 110 100 96 90 64 71
80 65 70 104 78 62 70 93
70 40 100 71 78 66 112 68
55 80 50 65 87 61 90 90
100 90 40 0 28 100 56 57

Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
23.6 0.0
6.09 5.96 6.80 6.76
22.5 22.2
2.34 2.30 2.32 2.39
51.6 0.0

50.9 52.3
45 47 48 47
1:23.2
77
1:23.4
75
6.67 6.91 7.10 0.00
2.26 2.32 2.26 2.29
6.22 6.07 6.31 6.04
39 36 38 36

5.94 5.69 6.53 5.85

SLJ STJ
86 94
110 98
98 114
92 74
112 106
80 90
54 72
62 70
80 30

Best Ranking

23.6
6.80
22.2
2.39
51.6
52.3
48
1:23.2
77
1:23.4
75
7.10
2.32
6.31
39
6.53

Date

6 Apr 2024
vJ
114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Points

10 42

14 34

2 58

1 60

8 46

6 50

= 45

8 46

10= 40

9 44

15= 31

1 60

5 52

8 46

15 32

16 30



Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black
Comp No Name

37 Ayanfe Afolabi

37 Ayanfe Afolabi

38 Tiffany Oyewale

38 Tiffany Oyewale

39 Tia Wiggins

39 Tia Wiggins

40 Serenti Rankin

40 Serenti Rankin

41 Kathleen Knight Misson

42 Joyce Akindeji

43 Kelsie Alcorn

44  Amelie Fielding

45 Francesca Signorini

46 Seren Field

47 Amiyah Spencer

47 Amiyah Spencer

Eve
2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ

6LR
SB

4LR
STJ

VJ
STJ
SB
6LR

2LR
SLJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

4x1
90 1
120 1
110
55 1
40
80
70
55
100

Perf1
23.2
2.11
49.0

66
1:18.8
84
49.7
6.24
7.85
51
6.71
80
1:21.7
8.42
22.2
2.25

P8

20
00
50
10
65
65
40
80
90

Venue:
Fenton Manor

4x2 2LR

120 1
90
80
60
110 1
70 1
100
50
40

Perf2
23.5
2.05
49.5

65

49.9
6.22
7.19

50
6.36

8.46
221
2.26

12
91
94
83
00
04
71
65

0

Kent (pink)

4LR 6LR S SB

116 1
110 1
69
86 1
96
78
78
87
28 1

Perf3

2.10

62

6.11
7.16

51
6.49

8.03

219

08 98 1

10 68 1
75 92
02 98
90 64
62 70
66 112
61 90
00 56

Perf4

2.05

65

6.01

7.51

92

6.24

6.76

2.21

04
13
97
81
71
93
68
90
57

SLJ STJ
86 94
110 98
98 114
92 74
112 106
80 90
54 72
62 70
80 30

Best Ranking

23.5
2.11
49.5
66
1:18.8
84
49.9
6.24
7.85
52
6.71
80
1:21.7
8.46
22.1
2.26

VvJ

114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Date

6 Apr 2024

5
13

OO0 0ONOAPRWOWWN -

Points
52
36
60
60
58
56
56
42
46
54
52
48
50
52
60
50



Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black
Comp No Name

49 Eliza Price

49 Eliza Price

50 Serena Challis

50 Serena Challis

51 Agnes Alexander

51 Agnes Alexander

52 Ella Thurston

52 Ella Thurston

53 Eve Ward

53 Eve Ward

54 Blythe Martineau

54 Blythe Martineau

56 Clio Mines

57 Aniyah Mason

58 Scarlett Smith

59 Lexie Ainsworth

60 Laura Smith

Eve
2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
4LR

4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
SB
VJ
VJ
SLJ

STJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

Avon (maroon)

Venue:
Fenton Manor

4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB

90 120 120 112 116 108 98 104
120 100 90 91 110 110 68 113
110 50 80 94 69 75 92 97

55 110 60 83 86 102 98 81

40 65 110 100 96 90 64 71

80 65 70 104 78 62 70 93

70 40 100 71 78 66 112 68

55 80 50 65 87 61 90 90
100 90 40 0 28 100 56 57

Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

23.1 23.3
2.20 2.19 213 2.1
23.2 254

6.53 6.80 6.60 6.45

52.5 0.0

6.27 5.89 6.43 6.39

52.7 0.0

2.13 2.13 213 2.12
1:26.0

76
1:26.5
85
51 0 51 52
45 47 48 47
2.05 2.04 1.96 1.98
6.71 7.26 6.89 7.65
5.87 5.58 5.61 5.51

SLJ STJ
86 94
110 98
98 114
92 74
112 106
80 90
54 72
62 70
80 30

Best Ranking

23.3
2.20
254
6.80
52.5
6.43
52.7
2.13
1:26.0
76
1:26.5
85

52

48
2.05
7.65
5.87

Date

6 Apr 2024
vJ
114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Points

4 54

10 42

6 50

4 54

11 40

17 28

12 38

12 38

15 32

13= 35

16 30

2 58

5 52

8= 45

10 42

13 36



Competition:

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Team

Kent

Surrey

Norfolk

Derbyshire

Greater Manchester

Avon

North Yorkshire

Birmingham

Cardiff & the Vale

Comp No Name

61 Alisia Thomas
61 Alisia Thomas
62 Gabrielle Blake
62 Gabrielle Blake
63 Araya Williams
63 Araya Williams
64 Ada Masson
64 Ada Masson
65 Kaia Kotlinska
66 Charlotte Cole
66 Charlotte Cole
67 Alexa Richards
68 Ruby Edwards
69 Gracie Young
70 Betsey Hemus
71 Aiza Ul-Haq

Colour
Pink
Blue
Red
Purple
Yellow
Maroon
Grey
Green
Black

Eve
2LR

2LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
4LR
VJ

6LR
6LR
VJ

STJ
SB
SB
SLJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

4x1

90
120
110

55

40

80

70

55
100

P8

120
100
50
110
65
65
40
80
90

Perf1
23.9
7.44
25.0
2.00
50.4
5.74
53.3

32

1:28.9
1:25.0

42

6.20
5.67

1

7
82

.99

Birmingham (green)

4LR 6LR S SB

Venue:
Fenton Manor
4x2 2LR
120 112 116 1
90 91 110 1
80 94 69
60 83 86 1
110 100 96
70 104 78
100 71 78
50 65 87
40 0 28 1
Perf2 Perf3
0.0
8.05 0.00
0.0
1.98 1.98
50.0
5.90 5.74
0.0
29 32
40 42
6.29 7.56
0.00 5.58
2.01 1.95

08 98 1

10 68 1
75 92
02 98
90 64
62 70
66 112
61 90
00 56

Perf4

7.27
2.01

0.00

32

29

7.11

5.60

1.94

04
13
97
81
71
93
68
90
57

SLJ STJ
86 94
110 98
98 114
92 74
112 106
80 90
54 72
62 70
80 30

Best Ranking

23.9
8.05
25.0
2.01
50.0
5.90
53.3
32
1:28.9
1:25.0
42
7.56
5.67
77

82
2.01

Date

6 Apr 2024
vJ
114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Points

13= 35

6 50

16 30

15 32

4 54

12 38

14= 33

17 28

18 26

13= 35

13 36

11 40

15 32

10= 40

6 50

16 30



Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black
Comp No Name

73 Juliette Callau

73 Juliette Callau

74  Sophia Horsfall-Samb

74  Sophia Horsfall-Samb

75 Juliette Macquin-Jones

75 Juliette Macquin-Jones

76 Tegan Smith

76 Tegan Smith

77 Isabelle Smith

77 Isabelle Smith

78 Mia Hartley

79 Imogen Bind

81 Willow Goor

82 Sophie Smith

83 Mathilda Townend

84 Fleur Farmer-Beasley

Eve
2LR
SB

2LR

4LR
VJ

4LR
STJ
6LR
SB

6LR
STJ
SLJ
VJ

SLJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

North Yorkshire (grey)

Venue:
Fenton Manor

4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB

90 120 120 112 116 108 98 104
120 100 90 91 110 110 68 113
110 50 80 94 69 75 92 97

55 110 60 83 86 102 98 81

40 65 110 100 96 90 64 71

80 65 70 104 78 62 70 93

70 40 100 71 78 66 112 68

55 80 50 65 87 61 90 90
100 90 40 0 28 100 56 57

Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

23.7 0.0
77
24.0 0.0

8.72 8.54 8.39 8.16
51.2 0.0
49 49 46 48
53.6 0.0
4.68 4.76 4.70 4.54
1:28.4

68

1:24.8
6.20 6.20 0.00 6.30
1.85 1.81 1.90 1.86
43 43 44 43
1.78 1.71 1.59 1.71

6.73 7.78 8.89 8.16

SLJ STJ
86 94
110 98
98 114
92 74
112 106
80 90
54 72
62 70
80 30

Best Ranking

23.7
77
24.0
8.72
51.2
49
53.6
4.76
1:28.4
68
1:24.8
6.30
1.90
44
1.78
8.89

Date

6 Apr 2024
vJ
114
108
98
72
77
97
88
64
30

Points

11= 39

10= 40

15 32

4 54

7 48

7 48

16 30

17 28

17 28

17 28

12 38

9 44

17 28

11 40

18 26

2 58



Team Results

Colour
Pink
Blue
Red
Purple
Yellow
Maroon
Grey
Green
Black

Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1  Kent
2 Surrey
3 Norfolk
4 Derbyshire
5 Greater Manchester
6 Avon
7  North Yorkshire
8 Birmingham
9 Cardiff & the Vale
Comp No Name
85 Amelie Edwards
86 Abbi Beadle
87 Lucie Ruttley
87 Lucie Ruttley
89 Betty Ahmed
89 Betty Ahmed
90 Lily Parsons
90 Lily Parsons
91 Mali Grace
92 Mari Wilkinson
93 Darcy Letman-Higgins
94 Ffion Osbaldestion

Eve
SLJ
SLJ
4LR
STJ
6LR
SB

6LR

SB
VJ
STJ
VJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

4x1
90 1
120 1
110
55 1
40
80
70
55
100

Perf1
2.02
2.20
55.0
5.53

1:20.7
61
1:22.7
8.73
75

30
0.00

0

P8

20
00
50
10
65
65
40
80
90

Venue

Fenton Manor
4x2 2LR

120 1
90
80
60
110 1
70 1
100
50
40

Perf2
2.02
2.16

0.0
5.43

8.42

36
0.00
0

12
91
94
83
00
04
71
65

0

4LR 6LR
116 108
110 110
69 75
86 102
96 90
78 62
78 66
87 61
28 100

Perf3
2.09
2.21

5.37

8.52

33
0.00

S SB

98 1
68 1
92
98
64
70
112
90
56

Perf4
2.00
2.22

5.41

8.47

34
0.00
0

04
13
97
81
71
93
68
90
57

Cardiff & the Vale (black)

Date
6 Apr 2024
SLJ ST W
86 94 114
110 98 108
98 114 98
92 74 72
112 106 77
80 90 97
54 72 88
62 70 64
80 30 30
Best Ranking Points
2.09 14 34
2.22 8 46
55.0 17 28
5.53 16 30
1:20.7 5 52
61 18 26
1:22.7 7 48
8.73 3 56
75 15= 31
36 16 30
0.00
0



Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

© 0o NO O WN -

Team Results

Team Colour
Kent Pink
Surrey Blue
Norfolk Red
Derbyshire Purple
Greater Manchester Yellow
Avon Maroon
North Yorkshire Grey
Birmingham Green
Cardiff & the Vale Black
Comp No Name

164 Sasha Nolan

164 Sasha Nolan

165 Zoe Blackburn

165 Zoe Blackburn

166 Filijay Touray

166 Filijay Touray

167 l1zzy Okebu

167 1zzy Okebu

168 Harriet Kingscott

169 Lucy Richards

169 Lucy Richards

170 Maliyah Boothe

171  Kimberley Kelly

172 Florence Dury

173 Jessica Bent

175 lIsla Oxley

Eve
2LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ

4LR
STJ
4LR
SB

6LR
6LR

VJ
STJ
SB
SLJ

Score

1272
1218
1097
993
981
959
879
864
611

nt

OR

110
100
120
80
50
70
60
90

Surrey (blue)
Venue: Date
Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \"A
90 120 120 112 116 108 98 104 86 94 114
120 100 90 91 110 110 68 113 110 98 108
110 50 80 94 69 75 92 97 98 114 98
55 110 60 83 86 102 98 81 92 74 72
40 65 110 100 96 90 64 71 112 106 77
80 65 70 104 78 62 70 93 80 90 97
70 40 100 71 78 66 112 68 54 72 88
55 80 50 65 87 61 90 90 62 70 64
100 90 40 0 28 100 56 57 80 30 30
Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
23.1 22.8 22.8 3 56
2.29 2.26 2.31 2.35 2.35 3 56
23.9 0.0 23.9 13= 35
59 62 60 58 62 2 58
50.9 51.2 51.2 5 52
6.40 6.21 6.28 6.18 6.40 7 48
50.3 49.7 49.7 2 58
83 83 = 53
1:19.2 1:19.2 3 56
1:20.0 1:20.0 4 54
5.76 6.24 5.15 6.53 6.53 15 32
52 0 51 50 52 6 50
6.27 6.27 6.49 6.48 6.49 6 50
88 88 1 60
2.33 2.23 2.27 2.29 2.33 4 54
7.08 7.11 5.85 6.72 7.11 13 36



Results Sheet

Competition:

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O~NO O WN =

01
04
09
06
02
05
07
03

Norfolk

Kent

Surrey

Birmingham
Derbyshire

Avon

North Yorkshire
Greater Manchester

Colour

Red
Pink
Blue
Green
Purple
Maroon
Grey
Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Final

1:14.1
1:14.7
1:17.3
1:18.0
1:18.1
1:18.3
1:19.1
1:21.7

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:14.1
1:14.7
1:17.3
1:18.0
1:18.1
1:18.3
1:19.1
1:21.7

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0

Date
6 Apr 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

09
01
08
04
05
07
02
06
03

oFFNoorwn -

Surrey

Norfolk

Cardiff & the Vale
Kent

Avon

North Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Birmingham
Greater Manchester

Colour

Blue
Red
Black
Pink
Maroon
Grey
Purple
Green
Yellow

Heat

454
46.3
47.3
47.9
47.8
48.0
48.6
48.6
49.0

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Final

45.9
46.0
46.7
471
48.4
48.8
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

45.9
46.0
46.7
47.1
48.4
48.8
48.6
48.6
49.0

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
55.0
55.0
40.0

Date
6 Apr 2024



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
Cardiff & the Vale Black 0
1 Kent Pink 112
2 Avon Maroon 104
3 Greater Manchester Yellow 100
4 Norfolk Red 94
5 Surrey Blue 91
6 Derbyshire Purple 83
7 North Yorkshire Grey 71
8 Birmingham Green 65
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Kent Pink 47 Amiyah Spencer 221 60
2 Greater Manchester Yellow 26 Neila Kamsi-Chukwu 222 58
3 Surrey Blue 164 Sasha Nolan 22.8 56
4 Avon Maroon 49 Eliza Price 23.3 54
5 Kent Pink 37 Ayanfe Afolabi 23.5 52
6 Avon Maroon 50 Serena Challis 254 50
= Norfolk Red 1 Darcie Holmes 23.3 47
= Norfolk Red 2 Olivia Barber 23.3 47
9 Derbyshire Purple 14 Erin Beresford 23.5 44
10 Greater Manchester Yellow 25 Michelle Mwchukwu 23.6 42
11=Derbyshire Purple 13 Lottie Mole 23.7 39
11=North Yorkshire Grey 73 Juliette Callau 23.7 39
13= Birmingham Green 61 Alisia Thomas 23.9 35
13= Surrey Blue 165 Zoe Blackburn 23.9 35
15 North Yorkshire Grey 74 Sophia Horsfall-Samb 24.0 32
16 Birmingham Green 62 Gabrielle Blake 25.0 30



Results Sheet

Colour
Pink
Blue
Yellow
Green
Purple
Maroon
Grey
Red
Black

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Points

116
110
96
87
86
78
78
69
28

Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Surrey
3 Greater Manchester
4 Birmingham
5 Derbyshire
6= Avon
6= North Yorkshire
8 Norfolk
9 Cardiff & the Vale
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Pink
2 Surrey Blue
3 Kent Pink
4 Birmingham Green
5 Surrey Blue
6 Greater Manchester Yellow
7 North Yorkshire Grey
8 Greater Manchester Yellow
9 Derbyshire Purple
10 Derbyshire Purple
11 Avon Maroon
12 Avon Maroon
13 Norfolk Red
14= Norfolk Red
14= Birmingham Green
16 North Yorkshire Grey
17 Cardiff & the Vale Black

BibNo

38
167
40
63
166
28
75
27
15
16
51
52
3

4
64
76
87

Name

Tiffany Oyewale
Izzy Okebu
Serenti Rankin
Araya Williams
Filijay Touray
Aliya Arkin
Juliette Macquin-Jones
Brooke Carroll
Antoniah Kinsiona
Freya Curtis
Agnes Alexander
Ella Thurston
Jennifer Mardle
Lexi Ford

Ada Masson
Tegan Smith
Lucie Ruttley

Best

49.5
49.7
49.9
50.0
51.2
52.3
51.2
51.6
51.7
52.4
52.5
52.7
53.0
53.3
53.3
53.6
55.0

4 Lap Race

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
30
28

Date
6 Apr 2024



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Blue 110

2 Kent Pink 108

3 Derbyshire Purple 102

4 Cardiff & the Vale Black 100

5 Greater Manchester Yellow 90

6 Norfolk Red 75

7 North Yorkshire Grey 66

8 Avon Maroon 62

9 Birmingham Green 61
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Derbyshire Purple 17 Marianna Owen 1:18.1 60
2 Kent Pink 39 Tia Wiggins 1:18.8 58
3 Surrey Blue 168 Harriet Kingscott 1:19.2 56
4 Surrey Blue 169 Lucy Richards 1:20.0 54
5 Cardiff & the Vale Black 89 Betty Ahmed 1:20.7 52
6 Kent Pink 45 Francesca Signorini 1:21.7 50
7 Cardiff & the Vale Black 90 Lily Parsons 1:22.7 48
8 Greater Manchester Yellow 29 Agatha Wragg 1:23.2 46
9 Greater Manchester Yellow 30 Isabelle Connolly 1:23.4 44
10 Derbyshire Purple 18 Isla Douglas 1:24.6 42
11 Norfolk Red 5 Tayla Goodswen 1:24.7 40
12 North Yorkshire Grey 78 Mia Hartley 1:24.8 38
13= Norfolk Red 6 Isabella White 1:25.0 35
13= Birmingham Green 66 Charlotte Cole 1:25.0 35
15 Avon Maroon 53 Eve Ward 1:26.0 32
16 Avon Maroon 54 Blythe Martineau 1:26.5 30
17 North Yorkshire Grey 77 lIsabelle Smith 1:28.4 28
18 Birmingham Green 65 Kaia Kotlinska 1:28.9 26



Results Sheet

Competition:

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

04
02
09
08
06
03
05
01
07

CoPRPoarwn -

Kent

Derbyshire

Surrey

Cardiff & the Vale
Birmingham
Greater Manchester
Avon

Norfolk

North Yorkshire

Colour
Pink
Purple
Blue
Black
Green
Yellow
Maroon
Red
Grey

Heat

1:38.0
1:38.4
1:39.3
1:39.7
1:43.5
1:43.6
1:43.6
1:44.0
1:47.6

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:38.0
1:38.4
1:39.3
1:39.7
1:43.5
1:43.6
1:43.6
1:44.0
1:47.6

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
65.0
65.0
50.0
40.0

Date
6 Apr 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

O©CoOo~NOOOTD WN =

04
03
07
09
01
05
02
06
08

Kent

Greater Manchester
North Yorkshire
Surrey

Norfolk

Avon

Derbyshire
Birmingham

Cardiff & the Vale

Colour
Pink
Yellow
Grey
Blue
Red
Maroon
Purple
Green
Black

Heat

1:32.2
1:32.8
1:33.1
1:34.1
1:32.9
1:34.6
1:36.4
1:37.4
1:37.9

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Final

1:31.0
1:32.0
1:32.7
1:32.9
1:33.9
1:34.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:31.0
1:32.0
1:32.7
1:32.9
1:33.9
1:34.4
1:36.4
1:37.4
1:37.9

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
6 Apr 2024



Competition:

Ranking
1
2=
2=

©O©oo~NO O

Results Sheet

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls

Team

North Yorkshire
Derbyshire

Kent

Norfolk

Birmingham

Avon

Surrey

Greater Manchester
Cardiff & the Vale

Ranking

—_—
QOWoONOOUPDWN-=-

P G I I QR G G
~NOoO O WN -~

Team

Derbyshire

North Yorkshire
Cardiff & the Vale
North Yorkshire
Kent

Birmingham

Norfolk

Kent

Norfolk

Avon

Birmingham
Derbyshire

Surrey

Greater Manchester
Surrey

Greater Manchester
Avon

Colour

Purple
Grey
Black
Grey
Pink
Green
Red
Pink
Red
Maroon
Green
Purple
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Maroon

Best

9.05
8.89
8.73
8.72
8.46
8.05
7.89

Venue:
Fenton Manor

Colour Points
Grey 112
Purple 98
Pink 98
Red 92
Green 90
Maroon 70
Blue 68
Yellow 64
Black 56
BibNo Name

20 Faith Baines

84 Fleur Farmer-Beasley

90 Lily Parsons

74 Sophia Horsfall-Samb

46 Seren Field

61 Alisia Thomas

3 Jennifer Mardle

41 Kathleen Knight Misson

12
59
67
24
175
25
169
35
51

Eleanor Wright

Lexie Ainsworth

Alexa Richards

Isabella Parsons-Loades
Isla Oxley

Michelle Mwchukwu
Lucy Richards

Lexi Clarke

Agnes Alexander

7.85
7.82
7.65
7.56
7.34
7.1
6.80
6.53
6.53
6.43

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

Shot

Date
6 Apr 2024



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Blue 113

2 Kent Pink 104

3 Norfolk Red 97

4 Avon Maroon 93

5 Birmingham Green 90

6 Derbyshire Purple 81

7 Greater Manchester Yellow 71

8 North Yorkshire Grey 68

9 Cardiff & the Vale Black 57
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Surrey Blue 172 Florence Dury 88 60
2 Avon Maroon 54 Blythe Martineau 85 58
3 Kent Pink 39 Tia Wiggins 84 56
= Norfolk Red 5 Tayla Goodswen 83 53
= Surrey Blue 167 lzzy Okebu 83 53
6 Birmingham Green 70 Betsey Hemus 82 50
7 Kent Pink 44 Amelie Fielding 80 48
8 Derbyshire Purple 18 Isla Douglas 79 46
9 Norfolk Red 11 Betty Appleton 78 44
10= Greater Manchester Yellow 29 Agatha Wragg 77 40
10= Birmingham Green 69 Gracie Young 77 40
10= North Yorkshire Grey 73 Juliette Callau 77 40
13= Derbyshire Purple 23 Jasmine Upton 76 35
13= Avon Maroon 53 Eve Ward 76 35
15= Greater Manchester Yellow 30 Isabelle Connolly 75 31
15= Cardiff & the Vale Black 91 Mali Grace 75 31
17 North Yorkshire Grey 77 lIsabelle Smith 68 28
18 Cardiff & the Vale Black 89 Betty Ahmed 61 26



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester Yellow 112

2 Surrey Blue 110

3 Norfolk Red 98

4 Derbyshire Purple 92

5 Kent Pink 86

6= Avon Maroon 80

6= Cardiff & the Vale Black 80

8 Birmingham Green 62

9 North Yorkshire Grey 54
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Greater Manchester Yellow 26 Neila Kamsi-Chukwu 2.39 60
2 Norfolk Red 7 Macey Philips 2.35 58
3 Surrey Blue 164 Sasha Nolan 2.35 56
4 Surrey Blue 173 Jessica Bent 2.33 54
5 Greater Manchester Yellow 32 Elody Hill 2.32 52
6 Kent Pink 47 Amiyah Spencer 2.26 50
7 Derbyshire Purple 13 Lottie Mole 2.23 48
8 Cardiff & the Vale Black 86 Abbi Beadle 222 46
9 Derbyshire Purple 15 Antoniah Kinsiona 2.21 44
10 Avon Maroon 49 Eliza Price 2.20 42
11 Norfolk Red 4 Lexi Ford 218 40
12 Avon Maroon 52 Ella Thurston 213 38
13 Kent Pink 37 Ayanfe Afolabi 2.1 36
14 Cardiff & the Vale Black 85 Amelie Edwards 2.09 34
15 Birmingham Green 62 Gabrielle Blake 2.01 32
16 Birmingham Green 71 Aiza Ul-Haq 2.01 30
17 North Yorkshire Grey 81 Willow Goor 1.90 28
18 North Yorkshire Grey 83 Mathilda Townend 1.78 26
Avon Maroon 58 Scarlett Smith 2.05 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk Red 114

2 Greater Manchester Yellow 106

3 Surrey Blue 98

4 Kent Pink 94

5 Avon Maroon 90

6 Derbyshire Purple 74

7 North Yorkshire Grey 72

8 Birmingham Green 70

9 Cardiff & the Vale Black 30
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Greater Manchester Yellow 31 Abigail Ajet 7.10 60
2 Norfolk Red 2 Olivia Barber 7.00 58
3 Norfolk Red 1 Darcie Holmes 6.95 56
4 Avon Maroon 50 Serena Challis 6.80 54
5 Kent Pink 43 Kelsie Alcorn 6.71 52
6 Surrey Blue 171 Kimberley Kelly 6.49 50
7 Surrey Blue 166 Filijay Touray 6.40 48
8 Greater Manchester Yellow 33 Sky Gordon 6.31 46
9 North Yorkshire Grey 79 Imogen Bind 6.30 44
10 Kent Pink 40 Serenti Rankin 6.24 42
11 Derbyshire Purple 19 Sophie Kelley 6.24 40
12 Birmingham Green 63 Araya Williams 5.90 38
13 Avon Maroon 60 Laura Smith 5.87 36
14 Derbyshire Purple 14 Erin Beresford 5.82 34
15 Birmingham Green 68 Ruby Edwards 5.67 32
16 Cardiff & the Vale Black 87 Lucie Ruttley 5.53 30
17 North Yorkshire Grey 76 Tegan Smith 4.76 28
Cardiff & the Vale Black 93 Darcy Letman-Higgins 0.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 13 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Pink 114

2 Surrey Blue 108

3 Norfolk Red 98

4 Avon Maroon 97

5 North Yorkshire Grey 88

6 Greater Manchester Yellow 77

7 Derbyshire Purple 72

8 Birmingham Green 64

9 Cardiff & the Vale Black 30
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Kent Pink 38 Tiffany Oyewale 66 60
2 Surrey Blue 165 Zoe Blackburn 62 58
3 Norfolk Red 8 Eleana Osifo-Doe 60 56
4 Kent Pink 42 Joyce Akindeji 52 54
5 Avon Maroon 56 Clio Mines 52 52
6 Surrey Blue 170 Maliyah Boothe 52 50
7 North Yorkshire Grey 75 Juliette Macquin-Jones 49 48
= Greater Manchester Yellow 28 Aliya Arkin 48 45
= Avon Maroon 57 Aniyah Mason 48 45
10 Norfolk Red 6 Isabella White 46 42
11 North Yorkshire Grey 82 Sophie Smith 44 40
12 Derbyshire Purple 16 Freya Curtis 44 38
13 Birmingham Green 66 Charlotte Cole 42 36
14 Derbyshire Purple 21 Evie Curtis 40 34
15 Greater Manchester Yellow 34 Freya Bromerley 39 32
16 Cardiff & the Vale Black 92 Mari Wilkinson 36 30
17 Birmingham Green 64 Ada Masson 32 28
Cardiff & the Vale Black 94 Ffion Osbaldestion 0 0



